
Data di 
Nascita

1 ROSSI AZZURRA 12/09/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA                   8,20               7,50               9,05 24,750 
2 BIANCHI GIADA 29/10/2005 FORZA & COSTANZA                   7,20               8,10               9,00 24,300 
3 DAVI SOFIA 19/10/2005 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,30               6,60               9,35 24,250 
4 CONSALVI EMMA 29/11/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                   5,30               8,90               9,45 23,650 
5 BIANCHI GIORGIA 26/01/2003 FORZA & COSTANZA                   6,50               8,20               8,65 23,350 
6 TRIULZI SONIA 23/01/2003 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   7,00               6,90               8,80 22,700 
7 SOLFERINO ALESSIA 13/06/2001 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   6,85               7,80               7,90 22,550 
8 ANCORA GRETA 16/01/1997 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   6,55               7,20               8,20 21,950 
9 GNOCCHI MICHELLE 04/11/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA                   6,70               6,80               8,15 21,650 

10 CITRONI ELISA 27/04/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
11 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM 0,000 
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 TRIULZI SONIA 23/01/2003 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,000 
2 SOLFERINO ALESSIA 13/06/2001 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,850 
3 GNOCCHI MICHELLE 04/11/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA 6,700 
4 ANCORA GRETA 16/01/1997 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,550 
5 BIANCHI GIORGIA 26/01/2003 FORZA & COSTANZA 6,500 
6 CONSALVI EMMA 29/11/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 5,300 
7 CITRONI ELISA 27/04/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CONSALVI EMMA 29/11/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,900 
2 BIANCHI GIORGIA 26/01/2003 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,200 
3 SOLFERINO ALESSIA 13/06/2001 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,800 
4 ANCORA GRETA 16/01/1997 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,200 
5 TRIULZI SONIA 23/01/2003 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,900 
6 GNOCCHI MICHELLE 04/11/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA 6,800 
7 CITRONI ELISA 27/04/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Trave

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CONSALVI EMMA 29/11/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,450 
2 TRIULZI SONIA 23/01/2003 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
3 BIANCHI GIORGIA 26/01/2003 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,650 
4 ANCORA GRETA 16/01/1997 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,200 
5 SOLFERINO ALESSIA 13/06/2001 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,900 
6 GNOCCHI MICHELLE 04/11/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,010 
7 CITRONI ELISA 27/04/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Volteggio

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 TRIULZI SONIA 23/01/2003 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
2 BIANCHI GIORGIA 26/01/2003 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,900 
3 SOLFERINO ALESSIA 13/06/2001 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,900 
4 CONSALVI EMMA 29/11/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
5 CITRONI ELISA 27/04/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
6 GNOCCHI MICHELLE 04/11/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
7 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM 0,000 
8 ANCORA GRETA 16/01/1997 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CONSALVI EMMA 29/11/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,950 
2 GNOCCHI MICHELLE 04/11/2004 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,150 
3 TRIULZI SONIA 23/01/2003 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,050 
4 ANCORA GRETA 16/01/1997 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,000 
5 SOLFERINO ALESSIA 13/06/2001 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,450 
6 CITRONI ELISA 27/04/2005 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
7 BIANCHI GIORGIA 26/01/2003 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
8 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Parallele

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA


